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The follcwing shortlisted U.G. applicants are provisionally seiected to take admission in +3 1 
year classes of Govt. Women's Coliege, Samnbalpur, Session 2025-26. Further, they are informed io report on Dt. 
15.07.2025 to take admission between 10:30 AM to 05:00 PM with all reievant documents (Original & 
Photocopy). (f admitted during previcus rounds of admission, CLC from previous institution is mondctory for 

admission on the some day.) 
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OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, GOVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE: SAMBA.PUR 

26 

28 

25D515117 

25D271559 

30 

25D022075 

31 

25D112097 

32 

25D093511 

33 

25D144993 

25D271559 

25D271559 

17 25D091761 

25D152811 

18 25D326889 

19 25D022075 

25D064925 

25D073895 

25D022075 
25D070161 

25D036643 

22 25D105545 

23 25D122111 

25D060745 

24 25D271651 

25D271559 

25D091761 

25D104589 

27 25D326889 

25D271559 

29 25D171573 

25D022075 

25D190165 

25D172521 
25D105545 

25D498277 

25D139535 

No. 

34 25D022075 

35 25D199921 

Applicant Name 

CHETANA ACHARYA 

KASHISH BEKERA 

SUNELI SAiHU 

IPSITA PATEL 

DHARITRI SAHU 

CHETANA NAIK 

KASHISH BEHERA 

KASHISH BEHERA 

LIPI B¢RIK 

RIYASHREE NAK 

SUNELI SAHU 

PRATIKSHYA PANIGRAH! 

PRIYANCY NAIK 

0 

PUJARANI BARPANDA 

NATASHA PADHAN 
KASHISH BEHERA 

BHARATI MENDAL! 

SUNELI SAHU 

SARUPA MAHAPATRA 

REEMA PADHAN 

BHARATI MENDALi 

MONIKA MIRDHA 

U.G. (43) sPOT MERIT IIST 

SUNAYANA KANDHER 
BHARATEE RANBIDA 

KASHISH BEHERA 

SUNELI SAHU 

SARUPA MAHAPATRA 

JHILIRANI DANG 
SEEMANJALI BEHERA 

MONIKA MIRDHA 

REEMANJALI BEHERA 

SUNITA YADAV 

SUNELI SAHU 

/GVC, 

SUSRI SNEHA DEBTA 

ASMITA PADHAN 

Date l2_//A025/ 

ARTS 

Mark{%) Rank 

79.83 

85.83 

85.50 

82.33 

87.50 

86.17 

85.83 

85.83 

79.83 

79.00 

77.83 

85.50 

82.67 

82.33 

86.50 

85.83 

84.33 

83.00 

85.50 

84.33 

82.33 

76.67 

73.00 

70.83 

85.83 

85.50 

83.00 

82.00 

78.17 

78.17 

76.67 

76.60 

75.67 

85.50 

77.83 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 
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Subject 

Anthropology 
Education 
Education 

Education 

English 

English 
English 

Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Geography 
Hindi 

Hindi 
Hindi 

History 
History 
History 
History 
Odia 

Odia 

Odia 

Philosophy 
Philosophy 
Philosophy 
Politicai Science 

Politica! Science 

Politica! Science 

Political Science 

Psychology 
Psychology 
Psychology 
Psychology 
Psychology 
Sanskrit 

Sanskrit 
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11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

30 

25D008Z63 
25D123609 

32 

25D304657 

33 

25D101575 
25D090585 

25D122017 
25D273355 

25D537031 

25D085727 

25D256221 

25D195051 

25D008263 
25D051891 

25D247925 

25D289601 
25D066491 

25D123609 

25D515989 
25D210795 

25D008263 

25D063011 

25D103925 

27 25D103925 

25D104647 

25D059171 

25D238803 

25D051891 

25D103925 

Z5D104647 

31 25D273355 

25D124045 

25D252785 

25D211927 

25D090741 

2 25D094427 

3 25D143399 

4 25D051407 

SUSHREE NIHARIKA NAYAK 

AKANKSHYA SAHU 
SUNITA KARALI 

BABITA PADHAN 

PRIYANKA MEHER 

SAINA SINJOLI NANDA 
TRISHA SARAF 

ANWESHA SAMAL 

BARSARANI PRADHAN 
SWATI DAS 

PRIYANKA SAHOO 

SUSHREE NIHARIKA NAYAK 

ANKITA BHOI 

PRACHI PRANTIKAA JENA 
ROPYA PAYAL BISWAL 

PRIYANSHA PANDA 

AKANKSHYA SAHU 

SOUJANYA PRADHAN 
YOGYA ALOKITA BADHAI 

SUSHREE NIHARIKA NAYAK 
JASMITARANI DAS 

SANDEEPTA ROUT 

ARPITA MOHANTY 

SIPRA KUMARI TRIPATHY 
MONALISA PRADHAN 

ANKITA BHOI 

SANDEEPTA ROUT 
SANDEEPTA ROUT 

ARPITA MOHANTY 

PRATIBHA NAYAK 
TRISHA SARAF 

SCIENCE 

SUBHASHREE PANIGRAHI 

SIMRAN MEHER 

SAIBA PARWEEN 

TULASHI PRADHAN 

MAHI AGRAWAL 

PRACHI JAIN 

Memo No.Gwc, 

COMMERCE 

Date l202/&025/ 

87.50 

85.60 

83.60 

83.50 

83.33 

82.67 

82.33 

81.67 

81.33 

81.00 

88.00 

87.50 

87.33 

86.40 

86.33 

86.33 

85.60 

85.40 

84.50 

87.50 

87.00 

86.83 

84.67 

89.40 

88.83 

87.33 

86.83 

86.83 

84.67 

82.33 

82.33 

81.83 

79.83 

92.67 

78.60 

78.50 

77.50 

2 

4 

5 

7 

10 

2 

3 

5 

7 

2 

3 

Botany 

Botany 

Botany 

Prinip 

Botarny 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 
Botany 

Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zoology 
Zooiogy 
Zooiogy 
Zoology 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 
Physics 

Physics 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

insiwomn' Colegs 
Govt. Women's Co&egbPtbalpur 
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